
No. of Shares at the

beginning (01-04-

15)/ end of the year

(31-03-16)

% of total

shares of the

company

No. of Shares % of total

shares of the

company

1 Life Insurance Corporation of 

India 164690275 6.62

164688199 6.62 31-Mar-2016 -2076 164688199 6.62

2 Europacific Growth Fund 91597000 3.68

12-Jun-2015 -183285 Transfer 91413715 3.67

14-Aug-2015 -4156391 Transfer 87257324 3.51

29-Jan-2016 -3228861 Transfer 84028463 3.38

5-Feb-2016 -771843 Transfer 83256620 3.35

19-Feb-2016 -7826316 Transfer 75430304 3.03

26-Feb-2016 -8763419 Transfer 66666885 2.68

1-Mar-2016 -16588 Transfer 66650297 2.68

4-Mar-2016 -3349500 Transfer 63300797 2.54

11-Mar-2016 -5208402 Transfer 58092395 2.33

18-Mar-2016 -483115 Transfer 57609280 2.31

25-Mar-2016 -1242206 Transfer 56367074 2.26

56198451 2.26 31-Mar-2016 -168623 Transfer 56198451 2.26

3 42285000 1.70

42285000 1.70 31-Mar-2016 0 42285000 1.70

4 New World Fund Inc 64516096 2.59

12-Jun-2015 -984093 Transfer 63532003 2.55

19-Jun-2015 -4826727 Transfer 58705276 2.36

26-Jun-2015 -3774484 Transfer 54930792 2.21

14-Aug-2015 -2234681 Transfer 52696111 2.12

21-Aug-2015 -931520 Transfer 51764591 2.08

28-Aug-2015 -425530 Transfer 51339061 2.06

29-Jan-2016 -4314772 Transfer 47024289 1.89

5-Feb-2016 -4831418 Transfer 42192871 1.70

19-Feb-2016 -9145 Transfer 42183726 1.69

26-Feb-2016 -1846635 Transfer 40337091 1.62

1-Mar-2016 1846635 Transfer 42183726 1.69

4-Mar-2016 -1846635 Transfer 40337091 1.62

11-Mar-2016 -2871478 Transfer 37465613 1.51

18-Mar-2016 -266349 Transfer 37199264 1.49

25-Mar-2016 -684849 Transfer 36514415 1.47

33819250 1.36 31-Mar-2016 -2695165 Transfer 33819250 1.36

5 Smallcap World Fund , INC

28138000 1.13

26-Jun-2015 -1293000 Transfer 26845000 1.08

2-Oct-2015 1188736 Transfer 28033736 1.13

9-Oct-2015 3911264 Transfer 31945000 1.28

31945000 1.28 31-Mar-2016 0 31945000 1.28

6 Ontario Teachers' Pension

Plan Board-NP3A - All 25000000 1.00

25000000 1.00 31-Mar-2016 0 25000000 1.00

7 Reliance Capital Trustee Co.

Ltd. 20096182 0.81

10-Apr-2015 1619 Transfer 20097801 0.81

17-Apr-2015 1028 Transfer 20098829 0.81

24-Apr-2015 1285 Transfer 20100114 0.81

1-May-2015 852 Transfer 20100966 0.81

8-May-2015 -15534 Transfer 20085432 0.81

15-May-2015 -1140 Transfer 20084292 0.81

22-May-2015 0 20084292 0.81

29-May-2015 0 20084292 0.81

5-Jun-2015 6 Transfer 20084298 0.81

12-Jun-2015 2608723 Transfer 22693021 0.91

19-Jun-2015 700000 Transfer 23393021 0.94

26-Jun-2015 0 23393021 0.94

30-Jun-2015 0 23393021 0.94

3-Jul-2015 0 23393021 0.94

10-Jul-2015 0 23393021 0.94

17-Jul-2015 -160 Transfer 23392861 0.94

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
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Clsa Global Markets PTE 
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during the year
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24-Jul-2015 -5 Transfer 23392856 0.94

31-Jul-2015 0 23392856 0.94

7-Aug-2015 29 Transfer 23392885 0.94

14-Aug-2015 141 Transfer 23393026 0.94

21-Aug-2015 0 23393026 0.94

28-Aug-2015 0 23393026 0.94

4-Sep-2015 0 23393026 0.94

11-Sep-2015 134 Transfer 23393160 0.94

18-Sep-2015 0 23393160 0.94

23-Sep-2015 0 23393160 0.94

25-Sep-2015 -197 Transfer 23392963 0.94

30-Sep-2015 -205 Transfer 23392758 0.94

2-Oct-2015 0 23392758 0.94

9-Oct-2015 0 23392758 0.94

16-Oct-2015 0 23392758 0.94

23-Oct-2015 19 Transfer 23392777 0.94

30-Oct-2015 0 23392777 0.94

6-Nov-2015 -1928 Transfer 23390849 0.94

13-Nov-2015 1977 Transfer 23392826 0.94

20-Nov-2015 0 23392826 0.94

27-Nov-2015 0 23392826 0.94

4-Dec-2015 0 23392826 0.94

11-Dec-2015 0 23392826 0.94

18-Dec-2015 0 23392826 0.94

25-Dec-2015 0 23392826 0.94

31-Dec-2015 -181 Transfer 23392645 0.94

1-Jan-2016 0 23392645 0.94

8-Jan-2016 0 23392645 0.94

15-Jan-2016 47 Transfer 23392692 0.94

22-Jan-2016 0 23392692 0.94

29-Jan-2016 0 23392692 0.94

5-Feb-2016 0 23392692 0.94

12-Feb-2016 0 23392692 0.94

19-Feb-2016 445 Transfer 23393137 0.94

26-Feb-2016 0 23393137 0.94

4-Mar-2016 -1538 Transfer 23391599 0.94

11-Mar-2016 0 23391599 0.94

18-Mar-2016 0 23391599 0.94

25-Mar-2016 0 23391599 0.94

23391599 0.94 31-Mar-2016 0 23391599 0.94

8 Reliance ADA Group

Trustees Pvt. Ltd. 21279000 0.85

21279000 0.85 31-Mar-2016 0 21279000 0.85

9 Abu Dhabi Investment

Authority 23152576 0.93

10-Apr-2015 0 23152576 0.93

17-Apr-2015 0 23152576 0.93

24-Apr-2015 -711944 Transfer 22440632 0.90

1-May-2015 0 22440632 0.90

8-May-2015 -170669 Transfer 22269963 0.89

15-May-2015 0 22269963 0.89

22-May-2015 -452800 Transfer 21817163 0.88

29-May-2015 -687780 Transfer 21129383 0.85

5-Jun-2015 -218699 Transfer 20910684 0.84

12-Jun-2015 -2575 Transfer 20908109 0.84

19-Jun-2015 0 20908109 0.84

26-Jun-2015 22681 Transfer 20930790 0.84

30-Jun-2015 0 20930790 0.84

3-Jul-2015 0 20930790 0.84

10-Jul-2015 0 20930790 0.84

17-Jul-2015 0 20930790 0.84

24-Jul-2015 211585 Transfer 21142375 0.85

31-Jul-2015 18859 Transfer 21161234 0.85

7-Aug-2015 0 21161234 0.85

14-Aug-2015 0 21161234 0.85

21-Aug-2015 0 21161234 0.85

28-Aug-2015 0 21161234 0.85

4-Sep-2015 132568 Transfer 21293802 0.86

11-Sep-2015 0 21293802 0.86

18-Sep-2015 0 21293802 0.86

25-Sep-2015 -432646 Transfer 20861156 0.84

30-Sep-2015 150 Transfer 20861306 0.84

2-Oct-2015 0 20861306 0.84

9-Oct-2015 0 20861306 0.84

Nil movement

during the year
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16-Oct-2015 42988 Transfer 20904294 0.84

23-Oct-2015 0 20904294 0.84

30-Oct-2015 -670087 Transfer 20234207 0.81

6-Nov-2015 -47781 Transfer 20186426 0.81

13-Nov-2015 -160936 Transfer 20025490 0.80

20-Nov-2015 58128 Transfer 20083618 0.81

27-Nov-2015 -410053 Transfer 19673565 0.79

4-Dec-2015 -629814 Transfer 19043751 0.77

11-Dec-2015 0 19043751 0.77

18-Dec-2015 0 19043751 0.77

25-Dec-2015 0 19043751 0.77

31-Dec-2015 0 19043751 0.77

1-Jan-2016 0 19043751 0.77

8-Jan-2016 0 19043751 0.77

15-Jan-2016 0 19043751 0.77

22-Jan-2016 0 19043751 0.77

29-Jan-2016 21590 Transfer 19065341 0.77

5-Feb-2016 33941 Transfer 19099282 0.77

12-Feb-2016 0 19099282 0.77

19-Feb-2016 25903 Transfer 19125185 0.77

26-Feb-2016 92488 Transfer 19217673 0.77

1-Mar-2016 0 19217673 0.77

4-Mar-2016 0 19217673 0.77

11-Mar-2016 0 19217673 0.77

18-Mar-2016 -1541509 Transfer 17676164 0.71

25-Mar-2016 0 17676164 0.71

17676014 0.71 31-Mar-2016 -150 17676014 0.71

10 Dimensional Emerging

Markets Value Fund 11677352 0.47

14-Aug-2015 -577302 Transfer 11100050 0.45

28-Aug-2015 455493 Transfer 11555543 0.46

25-Dec-2015 717418 Transfer 12272961 0.49

31-Dec-2015 521846 Transfer 12794807 0.51

8-Jan-2016 335369 Transfer 13130176 0.53

15-Jan-2016 974906 Transfer 14105082 0.57

29-Jan-2016 507549 Transfer 14612631 0.59

5-Feb-2016 933034 Transfer 15545665 0.62

12-Feb-2016 1076299 Transfer 16621964 0.67

19-Feb-2016 332526 Transfer 16954490 0.68

26-Feb-2016 656060 Transfer 17610550 0.71

17610550 0.71 31-Mar-2016 0 17610550 0.71

11 Vanguard Funds 28725169 1.15

1-May-2015 -10195417 Transfer 18529752 0.74

8-May-2015 33900 Transfer 18563652 0.75

14-Aug-2015 -33900 Transfer 18529752 0.74

21-Aug-2015 -81360 Transfer 18448392 0.74

28-Aug-2015 -158652 Transfer 18289740 0.73

4-Sep-2015 -216960 Transfer 18072780 0.73

11-Sep-2015 -113904 Transfer 17958876 0.72

23-Sep-2015 -60948 Transfer 17897928 0.72

25-Sep-2015 -13544 Transfer 17884384 0.72

30-Sep-2015 -223476 Transfer 17660908 0.71

20-Nov-2015 -173538 Transfer 17487370 0.70

27-Nov-2015 -40493 Transfer 17446877 0.70

18-Dec-2015 -153856 Transfer 17293021 0.69

25-Dec-2015 -198381 Transfer 17094640 0.69

31-Dec-2015 -100539 Transfer 16994101 0.68

15-Jan-2016 -117404 Transfer 16876697 0.68

29-Jan-2016 -255276 Transfer 16621421 0.67

5-Feb-2016 -259309 Transfer 16362112 0.66

12-Feb-2016 -84560 Transfer 16277552 0.65

26-Feb-2016 -112561 Transfer 16164991 0.65

1-Mar-2016 -79979 Transfer 16085012 0.65

4-Mar-2016 -41380 Transfer 16043632 0.64

11-Mar-2016 48880 Transfer 16092512 0.65

16092512 0.65 31-Mar-2016 0 16092512 0.65

12 American Funds Insurance

Series New World Fund

23578631 0.95

12-Jun-2015 -523891 Transfer 23054740 0.93

19-Jun-2015 -2685112 Transfer 20369628 0.82
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26-Jun-2015 -2099745 Transfer 18269883 0.73

14-Aug-2015 -810979 Transfer 17458904 0.70

29-Jan-2016 -630002 Transfer 16828902 0.68

5-Feb-2016 -150598 Transfer 16678304 0.67

19-Feb-2016 -1527043 Transfer 15151261 0.61

26-Feb-2016 -1709880 Transfer 13441381 0.54

1-Mar-2016 -3236 Transfer 13438145 0.54

4-Mar-2016 -653540 Transfer 12784605 0.51

11-Mar-2016 -1016242 Transfer 11768363 0.47

18-Mar-2016 -94264 Transfer 11674099 0.47

25-Mar-2016 -242373 Transfer 11431726 0.46

10216665 0.41 31-Mar-2016 -1215061 Transfer 10216665 0.41


